
1448 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE No. 52 

TREES AND SHRUBS OF NEW ZEALAND 
By A. L. POOLE AND N. M. ADAMS 

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, five
colour jacket, 250 pages, 121 blocks and a map of the Botani-
cal Regions of New Zealand.. Price $2.50, post free. 

128 pages. 

ANIMAL NUTRITION 
Principles and Practice 

By I. E. CooP 
Price $1.75. 

ROUTE· GUIDE TO THE RANGES WEST OF 
HAWKE'S BAY 

. Compiled by N. L. EIDER. Honorary Forest Ranger, New 
Zealand Forest Service. 

54 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. 

SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND 
WATERBIRDS 

By K. A.MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH 
36 pages.· Price 15c. 

VOLCANOES OF TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK 
By D. R. GREGG Price 75c. 

MODERN· FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS 
A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 
154 pages. Price SOc. 

40 pages. 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 1 and 2) 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 3 and 4) 

Price 10c. 

Price 15c. 

WONDERLAND OF THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
152 pages, illustrated in colour. Price $4.50. 

NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALAND 
158 pages, illustrated in colour. Price $3.50 

AN 'ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND 
EDITED BY tOR A. McLINTOCK 

2,665 pages Price $15 per set. 

EQUAL PAY IMPLEMENTATION COMMI'ITEE 
REPORT 1960 

32 pages. Price 15c. 

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A c:omprehensive guide to professional growers, students, 

and· home gardeners. 
704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price $5.60. 

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND 
Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 

20 pages. Price 15c. 

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING 
REGULATIONS 1961 

Price 55c. 

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price $3. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. Price $1.80. 

'mE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DuFF 

400 pages,illustrated. Price $5.50. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRm 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price $5. 

TBAOHOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annual subscription 75c. Price 25c per copy. 

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 
56 pages. Price $1.25. 

POMPALLIER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. CoLE 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 

44 pages,. illustrated. Price 25c. 

TASMAN· AND NEW ZEALAND 
A Bibliographical Study 
By E. A. McCoRMICK 

72 pages, illustrated. 

SAMUEL BUTLER 
AT 

MESOPOTAMIA 
By PETER BROMLEY MALING 

66 pages, illustrated. 

WAR. IN THE TUSSOCK 

Price 75c. 

Price 75c. 

Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere 

72 pages. 
By ORMOND WILSON 

WEST COAST REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part I) 

Price SOc. 

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, 
Ministry of Works. 

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price $3.50. 

BAY OF PLENTY REGION 
(National Resources Survey, Part II) 

348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely iIlustmted. Price $6.50. 

WEST COAST COMMITI'EE OF INQUIRY 
REPORT 1960 

Price 25c. 

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT-THE WEST COAST 
COMMTITEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 

24 pages. Price 15c. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 15c. 

TB TIRITI 0 WAITANGI 
By R. M. Ross Price lSc. 

A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. H. M. SALMON Price $3.75. 

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT 
By EDWARD MARKHAM 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS
Corrigendum 
Construction Regulations: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notice ..... . 
Education Act: Notice ...... . .... . 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Hop Marketing Regulations: Notice 
Import Control Regulations: Notice 
Indecent Publications Act: Notice 
Land Districts I Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Law Practitioners Act: . Notice ...... . .... . 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
National Roads Board Bylaw: Notice 
National Military Service Act: Notice 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statements 
Sales Tax Act: Notices 
Schedules of Contracts ..... . 
Tariff and Development Board: Notice 
Transport Act: Notices 

Price $3. 

PAGE 
1440 

1423 

1439 

1421 

1440 

1417 
1424 
1439 
1436 
1434 
1436 
1424 
1435 
1433 
1436 
1434 
1430 
1435 
1424 
1424 

1424,1433 
1437 
1436 
1436 
1438 
1437 
1435 
1431 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1417-1421 

PriCe 20, BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALANO-":1967 


