By A. L. POOLE AND N. M. ADAMS Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, five-colour jacket, 250 pages, 121 blocks and a map of the Botani-cal Regions of New Zealand. Price \$2.50, post free.

ANIMAL NUTRITION Principles and Practice

By I. E. COOP Price \$1.75.

ROUTE GUIDE TO THE RANGES WEST OF HAWKE'S BAY

Compiled by N. L. ELDER, Honorary Forest Ranger, New Zealand Forest Service.

54 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. SHOOTERS GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND

WATERBIRDS By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH

36 pages. Price 15c. **VOLCANOES OF TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK**

By D. R. GREGG Price 75c.

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 154 pages. Price 50c.

> BOOKS TO ENJOY (Standards 1 and 2) Price 10c.

BOOKS TO ENJOY (Standards 3 and 4) 40 pages. Price 15c.

WONDERLAND OF THE SOUTH PACIFIC 152 pages, illustrated in colour. Price \$4.50.

NATIONAL PARKS OF NEW ZEALAND 158 pages, illustrated in colour. Price \$3.50

AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND EDITED BY DR A. MCLINTOCK

2,665 pages Price \$15 per set.

EQUAL PAY IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE **REPORT 1960** 32 pages. Price 15c.

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, and home gardeners. 704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price \$5.60.

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 20 pages. Price 15c.

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING REGULATIONS 1961 Price 55c.

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 284 nages Price \$3.

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS

212 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.80.

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE By ROGER DUFF

400 pages, illustrated.

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price \$5.

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. Annual subscription 75c. Price 25c per copy.

THE ARTS OF THE MAORI 56 pages.

Price \$1.25.

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1417-1421 BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1967

POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION Compiled by J. R. COLE

Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 44 pages, illustrated. Price 25c.

> TASMAN AND NEW ZEALAND A Bibliographical Study By E. A. MCCORMICK

72 pages, illustrated.

SAMUEL BUTLER

MESOPOTAMIA

By Peter Bromley Maling 66 pages, illustrated.

WAR IN THE TUSSOCK

Te Kooti and the Battle at Te Porere

By Ormond Wilson 72 pages. Price 50c.

WEST COAST REGION

(National Resources Survey, Part I)

Compiled by the Town and Country Planning Branch, Ministry of Works.

180 pages, plus 7 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$3.50.

BAY OF PLENTY REGION

(National Resources Survey, Part II) 348 pages, plus 6 maps, profusely illustrated. Price \$6.50.

WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY REPORT 1960

Price 25c.

SUPPLEMENTARY REPORT—THE WEST COAST COMMITTEE OF INQUIRY, OCTOBER 1960 24 pages. Price 15c.

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 15c.

TE TIRITI O WAITANGI

By R. M. Ross Price 15c.

A HISTORY OF GOLD MINING IN NEW ZEALAND By J. H. M. SALMON Price \$3.75.

By Edward Markham Price \$3.

CONTENTS

Advertisements		PAGE
Appointments		1423
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		1439
DEFENCE NOTICES		1421
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES		1440
MISCELLANEOUS-		
Corrigendum		1417
Construction Regulations: Notice		1424
Customs Tariff: Notice		1439
Education Act: Notice		1436
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: 1		1434
Hop Marketing Regulations: Notic	e	1436
Import Control Regulations: Notice		1424
Indecent Publications Act: Notice		1435
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revo	oked, etc	1433
Law Practitioners Act: Notice		1436
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		1434
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices		1430
National Roads Board Bylaw: Notice		1435
National Military Service Act: Notice	e e.	1424
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice		1424
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc	c 14	24, 1433
Regulations Act: Notice		1437
Reserve Bank: Notice		1436
Reserve Bank: Statements		1436
Sales Tax Act: Notices		1438
Schedules of Contracts		1437
Tariff and Development Board: Notic	ce	1435
Transport Act: Notices		1431
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

Price 75c.

Price 75c.

128 pages.

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT

Price \$5.50.

By RAYMOND FIRTH